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Dolores Trentadue & Sonya Torres
SaleS RepReSentativeS

Dolor entadue & Sonya T

Your neighbourhood local experts, over 20 Years experience
with innovative marketing andnegotiating skills!

don’t underprice Your home, talk to us first!

www.YourStouffvilleRealEstate.com | Office: 905.727.1941

Your #1 real estate team
in stouffville*

*Based on units sold 2016 stats with Remax Hallmark York Group up to June 23/16
According to RE Stats Inc. Jan 1, 2016 to July 15, 2016. Datum Compiled by the Toronto RE Board.

we are proud sponsors of the
taste of stouffville!

Come visit us at our booth for fun times
and great prizes!

for your complimentary tickets
contact us! 416-317-1702

CONSECUTIVE
TOP PRODUCERS WITH

RE/MAX ACROSS CANADA!
WE’RE NOT YOUR
AVERAGE AGENTS!

58 ina lane stouffville
Fantastic turn key home in

Wheler's Mill! Totally upgraded!

49 amos lehman way stouffville
Modern detached Home with
many features! Too many to list!

6829 main st stouffville
Great potential for multiple family or

income property with Separate entrance!

coming soon to mls exclusive

We work for you.

905-640-1200
www.gallorealestateltd.com

PRIME LOCATION! COUNTRY LIVING!!
Fabulous 250x150’ Lot! Original Farmhouse. Workshop
- Garage. Gas Heat! Live In / Renovate Or Build Your
Custom Home. Loads OF Potential. Across From Estate
Homes & Near Golf Course! Call To View Kim Reesor*

14224 WARDEN AVE, STOUFFVILLE

$8
39
,9
00

WON’T LAST LONG!
Beautiful townhouse for lease in fantastic area
of Stouffville. 2 bedroom with master ensuite,
bright kitchen with open concept dining room/
living room and laundry facilities. Call to see today!
Jenny Reesor* call 416-879-7081

$1
,7
00

18 BERT TAIT LN, STOUFFVILLE
JUST LISTED!

STOUFFVILLE 2 BDRM CONDO!
Buys You Worry Free Living! No Snow Shovelling or
Cutting Grass for you Anymore! Walk to Go Train!
Call Kimberly* or Lesley O’Connor* 905-640-1200

$3
29
,9
99

12455 NINTH LINE, 206, STOUFFVILLE

120 LAKEWOODS DR, STOUFFVILLE 15 WINDRIDgE DRIVE, MARKHAM

PRESTIGIOUS LAKE WOODS ESTATES! 882 FT FRONTAGE!
Great Investment! Sprawling Bungalow On 6 Ac In A Park Like Setting. 4376 SF,
Main Flr In Law Suite, Prof. Landscaped, 25x45 Ft Garage. Ideal For The Hobbiest!
Call For A Private Viewing Rhonda Barresi* 905-640-1200

YOUR NEXT ADDRESS?
Gorgeous newer modern bungalow with lots of bells & whistles.
On premium 70x156 and walk up from huge basement. Come see!
Elaine Kalmbach* 905-640-1200

OVER ½ ACRE COUNTRY LIVING!
Great Location To Enjoy Private Home, Close To
Town. Spacious 4 Bedroom Sidesplit, 2 Car Garage.
Easy Access To 404 and 407. Call Kim Reesor* or
Jenny Reesor* 905-640-1200

13506 HWy 48, STOUFFVILLE

$8
99
,0
00
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14 ALBERT ST, STOUFFVILLE

CIRCA 1920’S - ALBERT ST.
Impressive home. Spacious rooms - gourmet kit., s/s
appliances, open to fam rm. Wall of windows, skylights,
potlights, hardwood flrs thru-out, original trim, 3+1 bdrms,
5 renovated baths, 2 gas FPs, Bsmt apt, sep entrance,
fabulous lot! Coachhouse - call for details Kim Reesor*

$1
,2
29
,0
00
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TO
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5710 MAIN ST, UNIT 3, STOUFFVILLE

FOR
LEASE

COMMERCIAL UNIT ON MAIN ST
Fantastic opportunity to Lease a 21.8x141 foot unit
in Prime area of Stouffville. You don’t want to miss
out! Call Jenny Reesor* today for details or to
view. 905-640-1200

$2
4
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FT
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2 RAyMERVILLE DRIVE, MARKHAM

$3
15
,0
00

FANTASTIC LOCATION
“Hampton Green” 8th Flr Overlooks The Ravine!
1 Br, Open Concept! Great Amenities, Indoor Pool,
Tennis Courts, Gym, Close To Markville Mall. Flex
Possession. Call Jenny Reesor* or Kim Reesor*

LOT 22 CENTENNIAL PARK, KAWARTHA LAKES

100 ACRE WOODS LOCATED
IN KAWARTHA LAKES AREA

Call Kim Reesor* For Details
905-640-1200

$2
19
,9
00

100 ACRE 
WOOD

272 DEBBORRAH PLACE, STOUFFVILLE
COURT LOCATION!

Fairgate bungalow! Premium Lot! Just move in! Country
kit., w/o to deck, hardwood flr, finished bsmt, br. + bath,
great place to entertain family & friends! See you there -
Call Kim Reesor* To View 905-640-1200

$7
99
,9
00

60 SOUTH TOWN CENTRE, 911, MARKHAM

$3
16
,8
88

NEW LISTING - MARKHAM!
Amazing Condo w/ Leed Technology gives you lowmaintenance
fees. Open Concept, Upgraded Kit Cab, Granite Tops. Good
size Bed & Den! Balcony! Enjoy, Indoor Pool, Fitness, 24hrs
concierge & Security Guard, Theatre Rm, Billard, Library. Walk
to Shopping & Close to 407/404. Call Adele** or Joe Gallo*

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME
Call Kim Reesor* or Jenny Reesor*

905-640-1200

REgIONAL HWy 47,
UxBRIDgE

4300 FRONT ST,
UxBRIDgE

8 ACRES 3 ACRES

$5
50
,0
00

$3
25
,0
00

CALL
Darlene Mcleod

(416) 805 6188
Mortgage Broker

DLC The Mortgage Masters Group
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED & OPERATED | FSCO #12465Evenings and weekend appointments available

• First Mortgages/Secured Lines
of Credit

• Purchases
• Refinancing
• Second Mortgages
• Private Mortgages

• Bad Credit
• Consumer Proposal
• Self Employed
• Overwhelming Debts
• Arrears / Power of Sale
• Property Tax Arrears
• Income Tax Arrears

I CAN HELP MORTGAGES FOR ANY SITUATION

Even If You Have:Get Approved For:

Giving you the ‘WOW’ factor!
• FREE staging consultation
• FREE market evaluation of
your home

• A team of HIGHLY 
EXPERIENCED 
PROFESSIONALS to make
it all happen

• Your LOCAL TRUSTED 
REALTOR

Sales Representative

vince.bruno@century21.ca
416.727.5328Vince Bruno

Getting it SOLD is what I do Best


